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A001634930 RINKI  DAS Female No  1 1 UR  1  479.00  94.00  7105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231297 TIRNA  DEWANJI Female No  2 2 UR  14  461.00  91.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069565 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  3 3 UR  11  459.00  90.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006856 ZARIN ANJUMA SIDDIKA Female No  4 4 UR  4  449.00  91.00  6312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337721 MONOJIT  BANERJEE Male No  5 5 UR  16  447.00  88.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834117 SAPTADIP  SARKAR Male No  6 6 UR  8  443.00  86.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865985 ANANYA  HALDAR Female No  7 7 UR  9  437.00  84.00  7301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768170 SHANKHADIP  GHOSH Male Yes  8 8 UR  5  437.00  84.00  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713476 ANANJAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  9 9 UR  16  435.00  90.00  7208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558438 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  10 10 UR  3  434.00  81.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760525 ACHINTA  PAL Male No  11 11 UR  23  427.00  96.00  6134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069970 ANWESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  12 12 UR  1  425.00  86.00  7282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000013929 KAZI MUSKANA SIRIN Female No  13  1 13 OBC-A  5  414.00  81.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118763 SOMAIYA  AFRIN Female No  14  2 14 OBC-A  1  410.00  73.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006355 SWARNALI  GHOSH Female No  15  1 15 OBC-B  3  407.00  80.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000990941 SWAGATA  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  1  405.00  67.00  6827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782241 AFSAN  AFRIN Female No  17 17 UR  7  402.00  90.00  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542389 SK MD HAMIM Male No  18  3 18 OBC-A  8  402.00  88.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976937 ENAN  AIYUB Male No  19  4 19 OBC-A  12  400.00  87.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092640 TISHA  POLLEY Female No  20 20 UR  5  396.00  93.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359296 GUNIT KUMAR MISHRA Male No  21 21 UR  21  392.00  78.00  7196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148518 RIMILI  GHOSH Female No  22 22 UR  9  391.00  77.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944701 SANGIT  ROY Male No  23  1 23 SC  5  390.00  82.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058713 DEBJYOTI  DAS Male No  24  2 24 OBC-B  1  388.00  85.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000579226 NAHASIHA  KHATUN Female No  25  3 25 OBC-B  3  381.00  80.00  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378161 DEVNARAYAN  MANDI Male No  26  1 26 ST  25  376.00  70.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129199 SULAGNA  BISWAS Female No  27 27 UR  10  373.00  82.00  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329704 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  28  5 28 OBC-A  5  373.00  71.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992198 BARSHA  BELEL Female No  29  4 29 OBC-B  1  372.00  76.00  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854733 MUSKAN  PARVEEN Female No  30 30 UR  5  369.00  95.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447877 MUBINA  KHATUN Female No  31  6 31 OBC-A  3  367.00  71.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807677 SIJITA SINGHA ROY Female No  32 32 UR  18  365.00  76.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050919 MOSLEMA  KHATUN Female No  33 33 UR  1  357.00  72.00  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746634 NASIHA  SULTANA Female No  34 34 UR  6  354.00  68.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601954 PRASENJIT  GHOSH Male No  35 35 UR  8  354.00  66.00  7021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293413 JEET  SAHA Male No  36 36 UR  19  352.00  73.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002272032 TASLIMA  NASRIN Female No  37  7 37 OBC-A  5  351.00  73.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468422 AASHIYA  KHATUN Female No  38 38 UR  1  349.00  82.00  7056.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966891 SUBHOMITA  GHOSH Female No  39  5 39 OBC-B  1  349.00  62.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018732 SAPTAPARNA  SEN Female No  40  6 40 OBC-B  13  348.00  58.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382244 ADITYA  SHARMA Male No  41 41 UR  11  347.00  81.00  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069227 KAUSANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  42 42 UR  12  346.00  70.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839467 DIPAYAN  NANDY Male No  43 43 UR  2  345.00  76.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001036715 RAJDEEP  BANERJEE Male No  44 44 UR  10  344.00  90.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794893 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  45  8 45 OBC-A  5  341.00  74.00  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686581 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  46  2 46 SC  7  341.00  64.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766442 DEBOJYOTI  BANERJEE Male No  47 47 UR  4  338.00  63.00  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023338 SATHI  KOLAY Female No  48 48 UR  17  330.00  73.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001008111 SAHELI  GHOSH Female No  49  7 49 OBC-B  1  327.00  61.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404019 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  50 50 UR  1  323.00  80.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446854 ANKUSH  PAL Male No  51 51 UR  2  323.00  70.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272834 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  52  9 52 OBC-A  5  323.00  70.00  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641031 FARHINA  KHATUN Female No  53 53 UR  1  321.00  63.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250981 TUNAI  SARDAR Female No  54  3 54 SC  13  309.00  68.00  7251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138630 SHAGNIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  55 55 UR  2  306.00  60.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889644 SHOYAIB ALI MALLICK Male Yes  56  10 56 OBC-A  1  303.00  70.00  7698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941945 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  57  11 57 OBC-A  2  299.00  52.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852726 ASMOTARA  KHATUN Female No  58 58 UR  6  281.00  66.00  7577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013528 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  59 59 UR  5  276.00  60.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001802215 ADRIJA  SAHA Female No  60 60 UR  22  264.00  55.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001203431 JAHIR  SK Male No  61 61 UR  7  251.00  46.00  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116202 KRISHNA  DAS Male No  62  4 62 SC  10  247.00  55.00  7069.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000013929 KAZI MUSKANA SIRIN Female No  13  1 1 OBC-A  5  414.00  81.00  6730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118763 SOMAIYA  AFRIN Female No  14  2 2 OBC-A  1  410.00  73.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542389 SK MD HAMIM Male No  18  3 3 OBC-A  8  402.00  88.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976937 ENAN  AIYUB Male No  19  4 4 OBC-A  12  400.00  87.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329704 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  28  5 5 OBC-A  5  373.00  71.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447877 MUBINA  KHATUN Female No  31  6 6 OBC-A  3  367.00  71.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272032 TASLIMA  NASRIN Female No  37  7 7 OBC-A  5  351.00  73.00  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794893 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  45  8 8 OBC-A  5  341.00  74.00  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272834 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  52  9 9 OBC-A  5  323.00  70.00  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889644 SHOYAIB ALI MALLICK Male Yes  56  10 10 OBC-A  1  303.00  70.00  7698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941945 ASMA  KHATUN Female No  57  11 11 OBC-A  2  299.00  52.00  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001006355 SWARNALI  GHOSH Female No  15  1 1 OBC-B  3  407.00  80.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058713 DEBJYOTI  DAS Male No  24  2 2 OBC-B  1  388.00  85.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579226 NAHASIHA  KHATUN Female No  25  3 3 OBC-B  3  381.00  80.00  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992198 BARSHA  BELEL Female No  29  4 4 OBC-B  1  372.00  76.00  7089.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966891 SUBHOMITA  GHOSH Female No  39  5 5 OBC-B  1  349.00  62.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018732 SAPTAPARNA  SEN Female No  40  6 6 OBC-B  13  348.00  58.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008111 SAHELI  GHOSH Female No  49  7 7 OBC-B  1  327.00  61.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001944701 SANGIT  ROY Male No  23  1 1 SC  5  390.00  82.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686581 ANEEK  SARKAR Male No  46  2 2 SC  7  341.00  64.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250981 TUNAI  SARDAR Female No  54  3 3 SC  13  309.00  68.00  7251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116202 KRISHNA  DAS Male No  62  4 4 SC  10  247.00  55.00  7069.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

Tie Break 3:

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002378161 DEVNARAYAN  MANDI Male No  26  1 1 ST  25  376.00  70.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


